
Government Polytechnic, Mumbai 

49,Kherwadi Ali Yawar Jung Marg, Bandra [E]Mumbai 400 051 

E-Mail gpmumbai@gpmumbai.ac.in /Web: www.gpmumbai.ac.in GPI 
ESTD. 

EXAMINATION CELL 

Outward No: GPM/10.09/2022/Corri./2c 
Date: 02/12/2022 

Corrigendum 

Subject: Change in Time Table 

Ref: This office Final time table no GPMAUTO/10.9/EXAM/206 Dated : 28th November 2022 

With reference to above subject, following changes are made in the time table of ODD2223 exam 

REVISED TIME TABLE 
PREVIOUS TIME TABLE 

Session CCODE 

EC19204 
Date Day 

COURSE NAME 

16.12.2022 FRI AFTER CIRCUIT AND 
EC19204 CIRCUIT AND 

NOON NETWORKS NETWORKS WILL HELD ON 

19.12.2022 AFTERNOON 

17.12.2022 ALL MORNING AND SESSION PAPER IS SHIFTED AS IT IS TO 26.12.2022 

AFTERN0o n_ 

Principal 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

